

BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION 20-122

A Resolution Approving First Aid Squad Applications

WHEREAS, the following individuals have submitted Membership Applications to the Highlands First Aid Squad:

Cody Valkos Chris Francy Paul Sully

WHEREAS, Jay Terwiliger, Captain of the First Aid Squad has approved the Membership Applications;

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Governing Body of the Borough of Highlands that the First Aid Squad Membership Applications of the above listed individuals are hereby approved.

	INTRODUCED	SECOND	AYE	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
BRASWELL			X			
MAZZOLA			X			
RYAN		X	X			
VALKOS					X	
BROULLON	X		X			

R 20-122

This is a Certified True copy of the Original Resolution on file in the Municipal Clerk's Office.

DATE OF VOTE: April 15, 2020

Matthew Conlon, RMC, Municipal Clerk

